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electrification.us.abb.com

Alternate Catalog No. OHB65D6CM

Catalog No. 1SCA022807R9430

Description: PISTOL HDL 6X65 BLK FOR OTM40..100

UPC No 6417019271033

AL IR HD
‘el 4

Home > Switches & Disconnects > Disconnect & Safety Switches > Disconnect Switches > Rotary

Disconnects

OHB65D6CM PISTOL HANDLE

Rotary Disconnects

Accessories
Handles
Pistol handles

OHB65

OTM40_CM
OTM63_CM
OTM80_CM
OTM100_CM
OTM125_CM
0516

0520

0525

0532

0540

0563

0S50
05100
05160
05125

OTM40_C_D
OTM63_C D
0TM125 C D
1
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